
Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No. 7/HSD of 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Hasnabad Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

Notice Inviting

Tender No. 7/HSD of

2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

61870.92 Memo No 1284/HSD Memo Date 12-11-2024

e Tender Id Description Pump connection

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To
Executive Engineer,

Barasat Division
Payable At Barasat

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 12-11-2024 01:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 28-11-2024 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 21-11-2024 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission 21-11-2024 03:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 28-11-2024 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 28-11-2024 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date 28-11-2024 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Supply of UV light, Auto Sensor, Solenoid Valve, UV Sensor, spare cable of

01 no. Pond Based Ultra Filtration Plant at Katakhali High Madrasa within

Hasnabad Block under Hasnabad Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

80160.47 10 days 1610.00

2

Protection of newly laid UPVC pipe line by bamboo pilling at different

places at Agarhati mouza in connection with retrofitting of Laukhali w/s

scheme, Sandeshkhali-I block under Hasnabad Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte.

96450.18 10 days 1930.00

3

Supply of Chlorine, GEL Battery of 01 no. Pond Based Ultra Filtration Plant

at Katakhali High Madrasa within Hasnabad Block under Hasnabad Sub- 96059.08 10 days 1930.00



Division, PHE Dte.

4

Emergent restoration of pipe line in connection with retrofitting work at

different places at near Laskar para at Kalitala mouza in connection with

augmentation of Kalitala w/s scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj block under

Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96900.14 10 days 1940.00

5

Supply of Cartridge Filter, Charge Controller of 01 no. Pond Based Ultra

Filtration Plant at Katakhali High Madrasa within Hasnabad Block under

Hasnabad Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

95939.90 10 days 1920.00

6

Emergent repairing of existing FHTC in connection with retrofitting work at

different places at Char para in connection with augmentation of

Durgamandop w/s scheme, Sandeshkhali-II block under Hasnasbad Sub-

Division, P.H.E.Dte

96611.07 10 days 1940.00

7

Supply of Media & Minerals of 01 no. Pond Based Ultra Filtration Plant at

Katakhali High Madrasa within Hasnabad Block under Hasnabad Sub-

Division, PHE Dte.

88431.56 10 days 1770.00

8

Emergent repairing of existing FHTC in connection with retrofitting work at

different places in Khosbas mouza in connection with augmentation of

Hingalganj w/s scheme (Z-II), Hingalganj block under Hasnasbad Sub-

Division, P.H.E.Dte.

96485.74 10 Days 1930.00

9

1 no. pump connection at PH No.-1 in connection with Augmentation of

Rupmari water supply scheme (Z-I), Hingalganj block under Hasnabad Sub-

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

69841.15 10 Days 1400.00

10

Construction of anchor block for resting of 200 mm dia DI pipeline at

different places in connection with Augmentation of Padmapukuria w/s

scheme (Z-I), Minakhan block under Hasnabad Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte.

95513.71 10 Days 1920.00

11

Additional Laying of UPVC distribution pipe line & Providing FHTC for the

leftout portion in connection with Augmentation of Sultanpur w/s scheme,

Minakhan Block under Hasnabad Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

97038.74 10 Days 1950.00

12

Additional Laying of UPVC distribution pipe line & Providing FHTC for the

leftout portion in connection with Augmentation of Nurpur w/s scheme,

Minakhan Block under Hasnabad Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

46633.35 10 Days 940.00

13

Emergent restoration of pipeline by laying of different dia. UPVC pipe line

at different places in connection with augmentation of Kumarjole W/S

Scheme, Minakhan block under Hasnasbad Sub-Division, P.H.E.Dte. (Phase-

II)

45648.32 10 Days 920.00

14

1 no. pump connection at PH No.-2 in connection with augmentation of

Chaital water supply scheme, Minakhan block under Hasnabad Sub-

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

61870.92 10 Days 1240.00



15
1 no. pump connection at PH No.-1 in connection with augmentation of

Barunhat Patlikhanpur water supply scheme (Z-I), Hasnabd block under

Hasnabad Sub-Division, P.H.E. Dte.

54934.69 10 Days 1100.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 New-Form-2911.pdf

2 08Reapir of existing FHTC Khosbas.xls

3 15PH 1 pump connection Z 1.xls

4 06Reapir of existing Char para.xls

5 02Bamboo pilling Agarhati mouza.xls

6 13Withdraw relay Kumarjole phase 2.xls

7 11Sultanpur UPVC laying.xls

8 09Pump connection Rupmari Z 1 PH 1.xls

9 05Katakhali High Madrasa Part c.xls

10 14PH 2 pump connection.xls

11 04kalitala Z 1 kalitala Mouza Laskar para.xls

12 07Katakhali High Madrasa part d.xls

13 03Katakhali High Madrasa b.xls

14 NIT 7.pdf

15 12Nurpur UPVC laying.xls

16 01Katakhali High Madrasa part a.xls

17 10Additional Anchor block 200.xls


	Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No. 7/HSD of 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


